HOW TO ORDER
Aluminium Nozzle – Adaptor
Product Code Pipe Seal Description
VN-25-AN-S Nitrile 1" Nozzle Assembly
VN-45-AN-S Nitrile 1.5" Nozzle Assembly
VN-50-AN-S Nitrile 2" Nozzle Assembly
VN-25-AN-L Nitrile 1" Nozzle Assembly
VN-45-AN-L Nitrile 1.5" Nozzle Assembly
VN-50-AN-L Nitrile 2" Nozzle Assembly
VN-25-AV-S Viton 1" Nozzle Assembly
VN-45-AV-S Viton 1.5" Nozzle Assembly
VN-50-AV-S Viton 2" Nozzle Assembly
VN-25-AV-L Viton 1" Nozzle Assembly
VN-45-AV-L Viton 1.5" Nozzle Assembly
VN-50-AV-L Viton 2" Nozzle Assembly
Nylon and Aluminium insert should be ordered separate to Aluminium Venturi Nozzle assemblies.
For operating temperatures between -40°C to 80°C (-40°F to 176°F)
Product Code Nozzle Description Product Code Nozzle Description
GFN-B Blank Nylon Nozzle GFN-13 13 mm Nylon Nozzle
GFN-4 4 mm Nylon Nozzle GFN-14 14 mm Nylon Nozzle
GFN-5 5 mm Nylon Nozzle GFN-15 15 mm Nylon Nozzle
GFN-6 6 mm Nylon Nozzle GFN-16 16 mm Nylon Nozzle
GFN-7 7 mm Nylon Nozzle GFN-17 17 mm Nylon Nozzle
GFN-8 8 mm Nylon Nozzle GFN-18 18 mm Nylon Nozzle
GFN-9 9 mm Nylon Nozzle GFN-19 19 mm Nylon Nozzle
GFN-10 10 mm Nylon Nozzle GFN-20 20 mm Nylon Nozzle
GFN-11 11 mm Nylon Nozzle GFN-21 21 mm Nylon Nozzle
GFN-12 12 mm Nylon Nozzle GFN-22 22 mm Nylon Nozzle
For operating temperatures between 80°C t o 200°C (-176°F to 400°F)
Product Code Nozzle Description Product Code Nozzle Description
ALN-B Blank Aluminium Nozzle ALN-13 13 mm Aluminium Nozzle
ALN-4 4 mm Aluminium Nozzle ALN-14 14 mm Aluminium Nozzle
ALN-5 5 mm Aluminium Nozzle ALN-15 15 mm Aluminium Nozzle
ALN-6 6 mm Aluminium Nozzle ALN-16 16 mm Aluminium Nozzle
ALN-7 7 mm Aluminium Nozzle ALN-17 17 mm Aluminium Nozzle
ALN-8 8 mm Aluminium Nozzle ALN-18 18 mm Aluminium Nozzle
ALN-9 9 mm Aluminium Nozzle ALN-19 19 mm Aluminium Nozzle
ALN-10 10 mm Aluminium Nozzle ALN-20 20 mm Aluminium Nozzle
ALN-11 11 mm Aluminium Nozzle ALN-21 21 mm Aluminium Nozzle
ALN-12 12 mm Aluminium Nozzle ALN-22 22 mm Aluminium Nozzle
Nozzles for operating temperatures above 200°C (400°F)  request advise from your local
Goyen agent.